
Fleet Sales Team
North America

WABCO Customer Care Center
+1 (855) 228-3203 | wabconacustomercare@zf.com

Kevin Rose 
Director of Fleet Sales
Email: kevin.rose@zf.com
Phone: 360-521-0010

Strategic Account Team
Rob Eldridge
National Accounts Manager
Email: robert.elridge@zf.com
Phone: 417-987-1345

Mike Dumont
National Accounts Manager
Email: mike.dumont@zf.com
Phone: 780-893-5201

Landon Christensen
National Dealership Manager
Email: landon.christensen@zf.com
Phone: 530-566-5090

Director of Fleet Sales

Fleet Sales Team Leaders
TBD
Regional Sales Manager - West

Keith Woods
Regional Sales Manager - East
Email: keith.woods@zf.com
Phone: 248-730-6445 

 Andy Acott 
Regional Sales Manager - Canada
Email: andy.acott@zf.com
Phone: 905-708-6132

Chuck Brodie 
Field Service Engineer
Email: charles.brodie@zf.com
Phone: 248-260-9378

Todd Charles
Field Service Engineer
Email: nicholas.charles@zf.com
Phone: 248-260-9379

Field Service Team Leaders



East Americas Region

Keith Woods 
Regional Sales Manager - East
Email: keith.woods@zf.com
Phone: 248-730-6445 

Fleet Sales Team
North America

Interim - Keith Woods
Email: keith.woods@zf.com 
Phone: 248-730-6445
 
Derrek Warden
Email: derrek.warden@zf.com
Phone: 303-870-6073

Scott Hubbard
Email: scott.hubbard@zf.com
Phone: 765-479-5529

Justin Anderson
Email: justin.anderson@zf.com
Phone: 336-602-0252

Kirk Grames
Email: kirk.grames@zf.com
Phone: 231-878-0584



West Americas Region

TBD 
Regional Sales Manager - West

Mark McElmurry
Email: mark.mcelmurry@zf.com
Phone: 432-488-8609

Landon Christensen
Email: landon.christensen@zf.com
Phone: 530-566-5090

Interim - Kevin Rose
Email: kevin.rose@zf.com
Phone: 360-521-0010

Rob Yuronich
Email: rob.yuronich@zf.com
Phone: 248-787-1528

Griffin Steele
Email: griffin.steele@zf.com
Phone: 947-339-9297 

Daryl Firestone
Email: daryl.firestone@zf.com
Phone: 562-522-5737

Rob Eldridge
Email: robert.elridge@zf.com
Phone: 417-987-1345



Canada Region

Andy Acott 
Regional Sales Manager - Canada
Email: andy.acott@zf.com
Phone: 905-708-6132

Mike Dumont
Email: mike.dumont@zf.com
Phone: 780-893-5201

Interim -  Andy Acott
Email: andy.acott@zf.com
Phone: 905-708-6132

Abi Dhingra
Email: abhinav.dhingra@zf.com
Phone: 416-508-6390


